                   DATA SHEET  1
DATA SHEET
IMP-F1002G Series
MANAGED INDUSTRIAL PoE+ Fast ETHERNET SWITCH
Port Configuration
 8*10/100Base-T
 2*100/1000 combo ports
 Support 8 ports

HTTP/TFTP, USB
Dimension
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
IMP-F1002G 8*10/100Base-T with PoE+ + 2*100/1000 combo ports  (-10°C~65°C)
IMP-F1002G-T 8*10/100Base-T with PoE+ + 2*100/1000 combo ports  (-40°C~75°C)
IMP-F1002G-12 8*10/100Base-T with PoE+ + 2*100/1000 combo ports , 12V/24V/36V booster
(-10°C~65°C)
IMP-F1002G-12-T 8*10/100Base-T with PoE+ + 2*100/1000 combo ports , 12V/24V/36V booster
(-40°C~75°C)